
Lp Egzamin Data
Dzień 

tygodnia
Godzina

Czas 

trwania

Kwalifikacj

a

E.12

BD.29

EE.08

EE.08

BD.29

EE.08

B.30

BD.29

60 E.13

150 E.14

120 A.29

60

1 Praktyczny 22.06.2020 poniedziałek 09:00 120

Harmonogram egzaminów potwierdzających 

kwalifikacje w zawodzie w sesji czerwiec - lipiec 2020

A.28

2 Praktyczny 22.06.2020 poniedziałek 13:00

3 Pisemny 23.06.2020 wtorek 10:00

4 Pisemny 23.06.2020 wtorek 12:00

180

5 Praktyczny 24.06.2020 środa 08:00

6 Praktyczny 27.06.2020 sobota 09:00

180

7 Praktyczny 29.06.2020 poniedziałek 09:00 180

8 Praktyczny 29.06.2020 poniedziałek 15:00

150

10 Praktyczny 03.07.2020 piątek 12:00 150

9 Praktyczny 03.07.2020 piątek 08:00


